WALL, WINDOW & CEILING MOUNTED FANS
  A
A-4 © FANTECH 2024
0.06 0.080.040.010.006 0.02
0
20
10
40

The wall/ceiling fans shall be of the EDM Series as supplied by
Fantech Pty Ltd and be of the model numbers shown.
HOW TO ORDER
WT - Wall tube
Ref. Section J
PFL/PGL/DPL
Wall louvres, Ref. Section L
VZ - Run-on timer
Ref. Section M
ANCILLARY EQUIPMENT
+ Not suitable for models with run-on timer
+
© FANTECH 2024 A-5
 A
WALL, WINDOW & CEILING MOUNTED FANS
Model
Number
EDM-..
Fan
Speed
rev/sec
Free
Air
m3/sec
Avg.
dB(A)
@ 1.5m Watts Amps
100C 41 0.03 40 13 0.10
200C 42 0.05 42 25 0.13
300C 37 0.08 47 35 0.21
100S-12V 35 0.02 37 7 0.18
EDM.. 1 ph.
TECHNICAL DATA
DIMENSIONS
EDM SERIES
Scan the QR Code
to view more
information online.
Model
Number
EDM-.. A B CØ D
Approx.
wt. kg
100C 155 98 98 55 0.48
200C/CT-4PL 187 109 119 62 0.90
100S-12V 155 98 98 55 0.48
Dimensions, mm
Model
Number
EDM-.. A B CØ D
Approx.
wt. kg
300C 200 129 148 104 1.44
EDM-100C/S-12V & 200C
EDM-300C